
 
 

 
 

WORKS COMMITTEE 
AGENDA 

MEETING 4 
 
 

 
1. Extension and Amendment of Agreement with CCI-TBN Toronto Inc. for the Operation 

of the Dufferin Organics Processing Facility Contract 47009308 
 
2. 2005 Solid Waste Diversion Rates for City Agencies, Boards, Commissions, and 

Departments and School Boards and Update Regarding the Solid Waste Diversion Plans 
Being Implemented by These Organizations 

 
3. Pedestrian Countdown Signals (All Wards) 
 
4. Making Streets Safer for Everyone: Audible Pedestrian Signals and Best Practices in the 

Industry 
 
5. Amendment of By-laws to Provide that Vehicles with a Disabled Parking Permit 

Displayed Not Be Allowed To Park in On-Street Parking Zones Designated Exclusively 
for Use by Buses or Delivery Vehicles (All Wards) 

 
6. Toronto Waterfront Renewal: Port Lands Beautification – Cherry Street and 

Commissioners Street – Proposed Installation of Traffic Control Signals and Road 
Alterations (Ward 30, Toronto–Danforth) 

 
7. Installation of Traffic Control Signals – Dupont Street and Edwin Avenue (Ward 18, 

Davenport) 
 
8. Request for a Pedestrian Crossover – Coxwell Avenue in the Vicinity of 

425 Coxwell Avenue (The Amik Plaza) (Ward 32, Beaches–East York) 
 
9. Driveway Damage – 41 Batterswood Drive, Scarborough 

(Ward 40, Scarborough Agincourt) 
 
10. Amendment to the Terms of Reference of the Toronto Cycling Committee - Membership 
 
11. Licensing of Bicycles 
 
12. Large Trucks and Cyclist/Pedestrian Safety 

it001.pdf
it002.pdf
it003.pdf
it004.pdf
it005.pdf
it006.pdf
it007.pdf
it008.pdf
it009.pdf
it010.pdf
it011.pdf
it012.pdf


 
12(a). Communication (May 18, 2006) from the Toronto Cycling Committee advising that the 

Committee on May 15, 2006, recommended that the Works Committee: 
 
13. Purchase Order Amendment – Plant Wide Heating Phase 2 Design/Build – Ashbridges 

Bay Treatment Plant (Ward 32, Beaches–East York) 
 
14. Drain Grant Appeal – 164 Priscilla Avenue (Ward 13, Parkdale–High Park) 
 
14(a). Communication (April 4, 2006) from the owner of 164 Priscilla Avenue, Toronto 

objecting to the unsatisfactory consideration given to her claim for a fair reimbursement 
for the damages and costly repairs to her sewer lines, and requesting that reconsideration 
be given to increasing the grant amount of $500.00. 

 
15. Assignment of Purchase Order No. 6017050 – Water Efficient Landscape Audits and 

Water Saving Program Services (All Wards) 
 
16. Proposed Graffiti Abatement Strategy – “Clean Team” Operations – Anti-Graffiti 

Coatings (Wards 4, 5, 6, 14, 20, 22, 27, 36, 43 and 44) 
 
 
 

it012a.pdf
it013.pdf
it014.pdf
it014a.pdf
it015.pdf
it016.pdf

